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Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 12/12/2023 14.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 08/01/2024 17.16 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 10/01/2024 17.4 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 31/01/2024 17.16 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 07/02/2024 16.78 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 08/02/2024 14.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 20/02/2024 14.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 27/02/2024 17.4 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 26/02/2024 46.66 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 29/02/2024 15.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 29/02/2024 14.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 29/02/2024 14.58 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 01/03/2024 14.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 04/03/2024 16.94 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 05/03/2024 17.4 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 13/03/2024 14.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 13/03/2024 14.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 14/03/2024 14.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 14/03/2024 14.28 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 19/03/2024 17.16 0
Jason Horton Taxis MINICAB 20/03/2024 17.4 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 04/01/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - 
BASINGSTOKE 223.1 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 08/01/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - LONDON 
WATERLOO 124 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 08/01/2024 LONDON - MANCHESTER STNS 184.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 10/01/2024 MANCHESTER STNS - LONDON 72.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 17/01/2024 LONDON - BIRMINGHAM STNS 46 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 16/01/2024
SOUTHAMPTON CTL - 
LONDON WATERLOO 52 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 18/01/2024
BIRMINGHAM STNS - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 111.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 24/01/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - LONDON 
WATERLOO 62 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 29/01/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 54 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 30/01/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
READING STATIONS 23.9 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 30/01/2024
READING STATIONS - 
BOURNEMOUTH 48.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 31/01/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 155.5 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 06/02/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - 
BASINGSTOKE 111.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 06/02/2024 BIRMINGHAM STNS - LONDON 46 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 07/02/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL TEMPLE M 126.4 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 08/02/2024
BRISTOL TEMPLE M - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 44.1 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 12/02/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - LONDON 
WATERLOO 123.9 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 20/02/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - LONDON 
WATERLOO 62 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 20/02/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
PLYMOUTH 161 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 22/02/2024 PLYMOUTH - TAUNTON 84.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 26/02/2024 LONDON - MANCHESTER STNS 184.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 27/02/2024 MANCHESTER STNS - LONDON 72.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 26/02/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - LONDON 
WATERLOO 62 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 27/02/2024
LONDON WATERLOO - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 51.5 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 29/02/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 40.5 0



Jason Horton Rail RAIL 29/02/2024
READING STATIONS - 
TAUNTON 56.1 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 01/03/2024 TAUNTON - WESTBURY 51.6 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 29/02/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 44.1 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 29/02/2024
BRISTOL TEMPLE M - 
TAUNTON 16 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 01/03/2024 TAUNTON - WESTBURY 51.6 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 04/03/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - LONDON 
WATERLOO 62 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 06/03/2024
LONDON WATERLOO - 
HINTON ADMIRAL 62 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 04/03/2024 LONDON - MANCHESTER STNS 184.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 05/03/2024 MANCHESTER STNS - LONDON 72.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 07/03/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 111.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 07/03/2024
BIRMINGHAM STNS - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 105.9 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 04/03/2024
READING STATIONS - 
MANCHESTER STNS 119.3 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 12/03/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - 
BASINGSTOKE 117.2 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 12/03/2024
BIRMINGHAM STNS - 
WORCESTER STNS 10.6 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 13/03/2024
WORCESTER STNS - BRISTOL 
TEMPLE M 17.4 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 14/03/2024
BRISTOL TEMPLE M - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 46.3 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 19/03/2024 LONDON - MANCHESTER STNS 184.7 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 20/03/2024 MANCHESTER STNS - LONDON 76.3 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 19/03/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - LONDON 
WATERLOO 130 0

Jason Horton Rail RAIL 25/03/2024
HINTON ADMIRAL - 
SOUTHAMPTON CTL 234 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 29/01/2024 Melia White House 133.33 0
Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 06/02/2024 Mercure Bristol Grand 131.68 0

Jason Horton Hotels
Hotel - 
Credit 07/02/2024 Mercure Bristol Grand -65.84 0

Jason Horton Hotels
Hotel - 
Credit 08/01/2024

Holiday Inn Manchester - 
MediaCityUK -6.68 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 31/01/2024
Holiday Inn Manchester - 
MediaCityUK 85 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 04/03/2024
Holiday Inn Manchester - 
MediaCityUK 176.68 0

Jason Horton Hotels
Hotel - 
Credit 04/03/2024

Holiday Inn Manchester - 
MediaCityUK -88.35 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 25/04/2024 Bristol Harbour Hotel & Spa 90 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 19/03/2024
Holiday Inn Manchester - 
MediaCityUK 176.68 0

Jason Horton Hotels
Hotel - 
Credit 19/03/2024

Holiday Inn Manchester - 
MediaCityUK -88.34 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 06/02/2024 Astor Court Hotel 112.32 0
Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 21/02/2024 Moxy Plymouth 70 0
Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 20/02/2024 Moxy Plymouth 70 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 26/02/2024
Premier Inn Manchester 
Salford Media City 69.99 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 29/02/2024 Holiday Inn Taunton 81.67 0
Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 22/04/2024 Melia White House 133.33 0
Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 13/03/2024 Mercure Bristol Grand 168.32 0

Jason Horton Hotels
Hotel - 
Credit 13/03/2024 Mercure Bristol Grand -84.15 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 12/03/2024
Premier Inn Worcester City 
Centre 184.16 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 16/04/2024
Holiday Inn Manchester - 
MediaCityUK 88.33 0

Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 25/03/2024 Malmaison Birmingham 93.33 0
Jason Horton Hotels Hotel 17/04/2024 Holiday Inn Leicester Central 93.33 0


